WKM DynaSeal 210 and 310
Floating Ball Valves
Industry-recognized flanged and threaded end floating ball valves
for oilfield and industrial applications
WKM DYNASEAL 210 AND 310 FLOATING BALL VALVES
WKM DynaSeal 210 Floating Ball Valves
 How to Order .................................................................................  1
 Features and Benefits  .....................................................................  2

* Trim sizes smaller than 1-1/2” (40 mm) in trim 07 are 100% elastomeric. Sizes 1-1/2” (40 mm) and larger are elastomeric with a metal insert.
8
HOW TO ORDER
meeting metallurgical requirements and the customer/user
intended environment. When given the application requirements
the application.
2 R B 1 X X C S 4 3 S 2 W R
(in.)
Port Valve
Type*
Body
Tailpiece  Seal Ball and  Actuator
Material Code
316 Stainless steel S1
Type 630 S2*
* See chart below.
† Not all trim combinations are possible.
    Consult factory for availability and for materials not listed.
Material Codes
2S service
316 stainless steel for wetted parts S1
S8*
*  NACE 4” (100 mm) RP and smaller.
   Type 630 stem, 316 stainless steel ball.
Actuator Code
Wrench* WR
Oval Handwheel OH
Worm Gear WG
Bare Stem BS
Less Gear LG
Less Wrench LW
*  Wrenches are part of the valve assembly
on 4R bore and smaller valves.
In 4” F through 8” x 6” (100 mm F
through 200 x 150 mm), they are sold
separately.
* Meets NACE *MR0175/ISO 15156.
Seal Number Seal Material Tailpiece Gasket Material
01 PTFE PTFE
42 Filled PTFE PTFE
43 Homopolymer Acetal Plastic PTFE
07 FKM PTFE
18 Filled PTFE
23 PTFE
28 Filled PTFE Filled PTFE
60S Graphite
92H Graphite
310 Two-piece Valve Type
Size 150 RF 300 RF 600 RF 600 RJ
in. (mm) LP SP LP SP
1 (25) FP B110 – B128 – B182 B172
(40) FP B110 – B128 – B182 B172
2 (50) RP B100 – B120 – B114 B170
2 (50) FP B110 – B128 – B182 B172
3 x 2 (80 x 50) RP B100 – B120 – B114 B170
3 (80) FP B110 – B128 – B182 B172
4 (100) RP B100 – B120 – B114 B170
4 (100) FP B110 – B128 – B182*** B172***
6 (150) RP – B102 B120 – B114*** B170***
6 (150) FP B110 B113 B128 – B182*** B172***
8 (200) RP B100 B102 – B122 B114*** B170***
***  The 4” (100 mm) and larger sizes are available in trim CS2-43-S2-WGA
(worm gear-operated) only.
310 Two-piece Valve Type
Size
Female Thread Male X Female
in. (mm)
1/4 (8) FP B138 –
3/8 (10) FP B138 –
1/2 (15) RP B136 –
1/2 (15) FP B138 –
3/4 (20) FP B138 B138 (M x F)**
1 (25) RP B136 B136 (M x F)**